

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS No.1327 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners has apprised that I had appeared as Senior Counsel for the petitioners in earlier round of litigation. In such view of the matter, list this case before some other Bench of which, I am not a Member. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 18.07.2022 <i>Arpan</i>