

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			IA/5/2023 (Misc. Application with Rejoinder Affidavit) In WPSS No.1327 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Present Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for the petitioners. 2. Mr. Yogesh Chandra Tiwari and Mr. Atul Bahuguna, learned Standing Counsel for the State. 3. Objection, as pointed out by the Registry, is overruled. 4. Rejoinder affidavit filed by the petitioners is taken on record. Misc. Application, made therefor, stands disposed of. 5. Put up for final hearing on 09.05.2024. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 15.02.2024 ss