

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-69			<u>WPSS No.1327 of 2022</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder for the State. List this matter on 10.12.2025, at 4:00 p.m. Urgency Application, IA No.7 of 2025, stands disposed of, accordingly. (Ravindra Maithani J.) 04.12.2025 RV