

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/57			WPSS No.1327 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Shakti Sourabh Purohit, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Narain Dutt, Standing Counsel for the State. List on 05.06.2026, at the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioners. (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 07.05.2026 Sanjay